FEES FOR AFTER-SCHOOL & LUNCH 2026 - 2027
CHRISTOLS INSTITUTE

SCHOOL MEAL

Subscription* (annual) One-time registration**
packed lunch 290 € 3€
Canteen 6.80 € 9

Children who wish to remain at school during the midday break may either use the school cafeteria or bring a
packed lunch prepared by their parents. Supervision and logistical fees (provision of plates, glasses, and
cutlery) apply.

Please note that registration must be completed 48 hours in advance for a cafeteria meal.

DAYCARE & GUIDED STUDIES

Subscription (annual) One-time registration*®
7h30- 8h00 370 € 6€
Daycare 392 € 4€
16h30- 17h10
homework assistance 720 € 6.5 €
16h30- 17h10 '
Daycare
17h10-18h00 >20¢ o€
Daycare HEx
18h00-18h30 10
Wednesday club maternelle 1080 € 35 ¢

8h30-11h45

* billed the following month

Notes :

1. Annual subscriptions are taken out at the beginning of the school year and cannot be cancelled.

2. Any hour started will be charged at the one-off registration rate.

3. Payment of the annual subscription is spread over 10 months. For example, if you opt for a packed lunch
and childcare until 5.10pm, you will be billed 290 + 392 = 682 for the year. You will pay 68,2 € per
month. Your extra-curricular invoice is available on the School Life portal.

4. Childcare costs are tax-deductible until your child is 6 years old.
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